RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time
9/28/2024 9:27:03 PM

Tax Unit ID: 459
Parcel #: 1972500001004000
CAMA #: 197 25000 01 004 00 0 00

Tax Unit: WILLIAMSPORT TWP 459 Value: 18,193

Sec: 25 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
COMB00024
COMBES KEITH D & LINDA K TRUS
T

Owner: COMBES KEITH D & LINDA K TRUS Legal: TRIN NE 1/4 BEG 40FT S OF NE CORW 1/2 NE 1/4 TH S 375

T (S) W 375 N 235 E75 N 145(S) SE 32.8 E 267.5 TO POB
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,232.70 1,232.70 2,465.40
2019 RL 871178 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202211558-1 12/05/2019 12/05/2019 1 1,232.70 0.00 0.00 1,232.70 Lockbox Payments
0.00 1,232.70 0.00 0.00 mikmss Lockbox MPO™
202310492-1 05/04/2020 05/04/2020 2 0.00 1,232.70 0.00 1,232.70 Lockbox Payments
0.00 1,232.70 0.00 0.00 rikrtss Lockbox MPO™
Grand Totals 1,232.70 1,232.70 0.00 2,465.40
0.00 2,465.40 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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